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i meetin;} of the i_ayor anc; eit:; C'ouncil

uilriing ( in Tuesc'av evenin(}, .] ulj 27th,
of :...!cean (

v",. t " !..!)as ;~ elQ"0'" ;;;.'

l~r::i "~ ( 1, t f_' ."( lO ( i' c 1 ocl-t.

in the l'.-LUt i c ij:':.l1

5.7-:JO r Crop,;;;e r

present.
1c:-nr: counc z mer!.Ha rr:zan, <-! aclf,s on, p-lley,

T":.:(

Y~ l)e anc7 37?-,owel1 ?/Jere

Attorne:; l::.arcl~s <-T. ': rilliClns ant' '"" ru} ineer J.l.rrell 2egg were a1s'...) ,present:.

The l'lectin] was cullec7 to orr'Jer 7/:/ th,~ President of t7v; t;oun.cil, Earr~' ... cTplJe~'.

J'l:c minutes of the neeting elf July 10th, .?) S?, u::rp rcc'.([ :mc? CL1: 1:; rO!)ed.

e il .
J. vro,posed Z,udget for this fiscal l/?ar !-!.-c/ [' eeTZ prep.:.rcci and copies Il(.~cGd in ./ rort

of the nemlJers. This ruvt:clecZ that there :')')Ldc7 7( Clue to lH? acZjustn,.-::nts made in pro-
DoseL; 

ex...
venditure.s'. It WC' 8 dccit7('(: thai u rzecti,; 1(/ ," z" 11 b~ held on .'3ome cveninf

oorl other' t.7:'...!. Tl ':~, ~ llescZ2~1 to ;' c over t7?i.9
J..:

ro':J()sec~ .7.)l.~~7~ jet'.

I
r. J_~c;Zf, son state,! thct "~/-". ,Tclhn L. Ly{"(J hC;;L? taZheL7 uiU~ him concerniny the erectio71

of (j, no parkin';) si:;'n in front of his werre hous.: (' 1 Dorchester Stre,?t so that this

JCOUlc7
he usee7 for ] ou( 7ing and Lmloac!in~' pll1'1,::osc2. Thic i!)C!S C1pproue( 7.

Daniel :I'ririllJer IT! ca,':I:! to this !neetins' 17ith refercn.ce to the constru:.:tion of l'.Uter

and SCLuer and st;reets in the are2 neing ,.-ZeL' elopec! l'If J!itchens and Trimper .bet, l)e'~n

Jth street cnc? 13th street ') csr of St. Louis .':ue. n'e st(rtCC.' tlLlt the cZred:;:inr./
ope rat i ,JrB for th i s de ue 1 op.':lent /.:Jill he c 07:2].' 1 et ed in c-::t obe r 074 rovemrJer. re 01 so

stated that seueral lots haue 7icen s,) l'~ :JIL? tl'JO of thel)l c'~ re sole7 cont in(;ent '...~?': the

provision of ?:Jcter and se7(1er: z] e anr? U1e surfacin:,' of street.s.

It U)(lS Z, rou'Jht Oll.t that it lIXZS propc8ed that Ci,77.L' new ,JeIY:~l')pments ~~'il] 7-' e furnishec'
water dn/ sew~'r i;o 7...'e ] Xlic? for 7:,:/ the /: eve] njJer. It ~)C: s further rroug7?t; ou.t t7?:2t

this orea hac'? l'een a.l-:z:;rouec ./ or dev:; lopment h} the Lc~/or unc7 Council SF-[)eral ~'ears

e] o and at -thet Li!'r2e not'hinJ l'Jas r'lel' ltinnl.":{: ai/oui the property owners having to furnish
these LdUities. T7zp- clerh ~ oa.s aslf,ed to ":'0 t,hrough f;7~e rlinzdes concernino the c! e-

cison of the }r[_.....~'or anc' t'ouncil concernin] this and other areas an( 7 ;~_~ r. TriTzly?r 1JX~S

tole' t7iat th,~ uns/.:Jer at this time waul,' l'e Zms(;c7 on the l'llnzdes of a prevz'ous rzeeting.
v'

I

r. John ! Io/.:Jarc;; "? url.cJ,e, r'-a' l()r of :?erlin, C, Trze to this T/zp" tina ccncerninn the La/ Jor
oJ v - . J.J J

and t'ouneil cf Ccean City purticipating 7/ 1ith Perlin in the construction of ( lo~/ kennels

to talte care of strc'lY cZags that may l'G picked up in either of the municipalities.
He stated that they have an estimate for the construction uf such a facilitu cmd

hcwe sorleone neur the site to talie care of it. It 7j)as first decided that the ;;:ayor
anc~ members of the council z/ JoulcZ study a ,p14oposecZ ordinance pertaininr;r to dogs and

would decide later on ~.I)hether or not to participate ('}ith .1.~erlin. ": l'r. , Showel.?
surroested that they decide in favor OT it at this l.rzeetino so that /.:Je can beuin to

Iv '- I v oJ

use the facility at once. PU1' ther consic?ercdion decided a:;ainst this and I-r. Furba:/ e

was ccZuiserl that a decision. (Jill be made later on.

e

r. Calvin F'7'uitt came to this meeting at thp- request of ]:f'r. : 7i11iams concerning the

vroposed conuention hall. It UJaS stated that-: rindsor _-:-:esort has set a price on

150 ft. of land at ;;(110, 000. 00 and that the CC)/,'lpany interested in the proposed C071-

ucntion hall would purchase the la77.d from the C"i-ly that they ( the ('; ity) deem unnecessary
for a right of uay. A price of ::165, oco. 00 for a 5.:1 ft. right- of- wa~J UJas also

quot ec! by . 7indsor 3esrJrt.

lIre '.-ril1 iams suggestec7 that each of the real estate dealers in Ccean City .be asked
to appraise the land in questior: and co!'!e up with a ,p74icc so that the ;:l'cyor '..md
Council /.:Jill 7iai..'e sOl,>!ething to go on in l.>;aking their (?ecisi07il.

i 11 iams
Hr. Jil;{lffi statee? that ZIr. / Jtanton , il1son had askec? him to request of the Lrcyor and
Council that he he allowed to construct a trailer parT. on his l:::.nrl at 41st street.
gr. Cropper told hin that rr. ;'-'ilson had been. in the office on this date pertainirw
to this and the clerk ?.x~s to 1 Ot)?'" U]J the zonin[;' 077 t7-zis. ~

L'r. /../howel1 stated that he had noticed sone sort
71eur lL; i72 str'e,::t :..lrl:_.~ (,~s7Ee;] that it be corrc'cte(.:.

f ol, Rt......'c't "; 0""L. ' J.... I u- {, tl.. 1'z :- t. ':"")I/..is . lve.

I
1 tctpe recording of em editorial ouer .-'---:TT ''.las played.

purchasin(;/, ane7 other items pertcinil1.;; to the operation
his :.vc~.s with referen.c:' to

nJ1' t77e 1~" f?~ln { Vz"i-,,, nnupr"' lentI ;;

J.... ,..... ,..' -.

Tlzc" T'2eetiJ1!} a,-~~jn~~ rnc(i" on r-:otlD7? a?~ 9: 3''] o' clock.
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Less Social Security
Less Federal W/ H

Less StateW/ H
Less Police Fund

9, 591. 17
299. 77

1, 000. 50
98. 09

8_ 0
8. 184. 81

Payroll week ending July 12, 1962

708. 34
6, 497. 16
2. 185. 67
9. 591. 17

708. 34

Wages on Monthly basis

Wages on weekly basis

Wages on hourly basis

Distribution of wages on monthly basis:
10. 121 Mayor and Council

Distribution of wages on weekly basis.:

10. 141
10. 231
10. 811
10. 911
11. 111
11. 212
12. 201
12. 901
13. 201
13. 301
13. 401
19. 201
20. 201
20. 901
20. 911
20. 921
20. 931
20. 941

Clerks
Trial Magistrate Aid

Municipal Building
Advertising
Police Department
Fire Department
Streets
Boardwalk
Sewers

Cleaning Beach
Waste Collection
Beach Patrel
Water
Trailer Park
Comfort Station
Ambulance

Airport
Beach Parking Lot

273. 47
25~00
50. 00

120. 00
3, 061. 69

5. 46
239. 99

28. 26
100~91

186..
20

10. 23
1, 889. 58

173. 41
75. 00

198. 38
2. 73
4. 09

52. 76 6.,497~16

Distribution of wages on hourly basis:

10. 811
11. 111
11. 212
12. 201
12. 901
13. 201
13. 301
13. 401
20. 201
20. 921
20. 941
20. 931

Municipal Buildi~ s

Police Department
Fir e Department
Str eets
Boardwalk
Sewers

Cleaning Beach
Waste Collection
Water
Ambulance
Beach Parking Lot
Airport

l07~00

16. 18
42.' 75

239. 45

263",
90

60~65
278. 62

1~;142. 43
89~ 82
4~OO

96. 71
44~ 16 2. 385. 67

9. 591~ 17


